
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ARCADE	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $514.39
2025-09-01 Returning	expired	grant	to	comeguy txn_0eHqXzZ $10.00 $524.39
2025-09-01 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ivan	Sivakov txn_a8HBAbr $10.00 $534.39
2025-09-01 Returning	expired	grant	to	Nihal txn_GkH4WPN $5.00 $539.39
2025-09-01 Returning	expired	grant	to	Bryan	López txn_R2HoMzQ $1.00 $540.39
2025-09-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	chinmay txn_4dH57yL $10.00 $550.39
2025-09-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	Kfir	Elyahu txn_MNHpJBE $4.27 $554.66
2025-09-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	Rudra txn_BZH8oPg $10.00 $564.66
2025-09-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	adityasaran2 txn_LgHbJnw $30.00 $594.66
2025-09-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	Aditi	Ranjan txn_0eHqXRN $10.00 $604.66
2025-09-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	Grace	Ruisi	Liu txn_a8HBA8v $20.00 $624.66
2025-09-02 Returning	expired	grant	to	Anish txn_GkH4WZA $0.36 $625.02
2025-09-03 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ivan	Sivakov txn_JxHvG7K $10.00 $635.02
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Diego	Lacme txn_0eHqQbO $10.00 $645.02
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Fabio	Canavarro txn_a8HBzZA $10.00 $655.02
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Codecrafter404 txn_GkH48V8 $10.00 $665.02
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Tobin	Palmer txn_R2HoapV $10.00 $675.02
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	szym402pl txn_evHRJmR $10.00 $685.02
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Arabi	Sayed txn_zVHy2nK $10.00 $695.02
2025-09-04 Returning	expired	grant	to	Riston	Rodrigues txn_lZHQPwo $10.00 $705.02
2025-09-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	DatCodeMania txn_BZH800o $10.00 $715.02
2025-09-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Yejoon	Kim txn_LgHbRRG $10.00 $725.02
2025-09-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Jaspreet	Singh txn_0eHq888 $10.00 $735.02
2025-09-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	ouo314 txn_a8HBMMB $10.00 $745.02
2025-09-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Sreya	Saju txn_GkH4zzr $10.00 $755.02
2025-09-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Sreya	Saju txn_R2HoVVY $10.00 $765.02
2025-09-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	Bhavya txn_ZeHZ94O $10.00 $775.02
2025-09-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	dawid.fratczak txn_AWHxVAY $10.00 $785.02
2025-09-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	zhane5688 txn_EyHPw6z $10.00 $795.02
2025-09-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	Logan	Chung txn_yXHVY5W $10.00 $805.02
2025-09-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	dustybuckets9 txn_5wHRKNA $10.00 $815.02
2025-09-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	kwida22 txn_kWHPOKx $10.00 $825.02
2025-09-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	Pratyush	Kumar	Chaudhary txn_YRHKxQ8 $65.00 $890.02
2025-09-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	azzy txn_JxHvEQo $20.00 $910.02
2025-09-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	Arthur	Martins	Pereira txn_xQHNdJv $10.00 $920.02
2025-09-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	Arthur	Martins	Pereira txn_9KHy78E $10.00 $930.02
2025-09-06 Returning	expired	grant	to	Sahiti	Dasari txn_gnHPJGn $20.00 $950.02
2025-09-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Louis txn_NQHPZRa $3.83 $953.85
2025-09-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Alejandro txn_QmHL92y $10.00 $963.85
2025-09-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ilyaas txn_XGHQ4ML $10.00 $973.85
2025-09-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Dandan txn_V0HLgAP $10.00 $983.85
2025-09-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Dandan txn_mAHOZBB $10.00 $993.85
2025-09-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Kaya	Topbas txn_2zHvOzr $5.00 $998.85
2025-09-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ye	Gao txn_oyHKoek $10.00 $1,008.85
2025-09-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Jaime	Vara	Caruncho txn_4dH5XW0 $1.83 $1,010.68
2025-09-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Luis	F txn_MNHp5XP $10.00 $1,020.68
2025-09-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ashton	Antila txn_BZH80mP $10.00 $1,030.68



2025-09-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Jai	Dugal txn_LgHbRKa $15.00 $1,045.68
2025-09-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Reva	Agarwal txn_0eHq8ew $10.00 $1,055.68
2025-09-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Meghna txn_GkH4z2v $10.00 $1,065.68
2025-09-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	js314 txn_R2HoVdn $20.00 $1,085.68
2025-09-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Sher	Partap	Singh txn_evHRoQ4 $20.00 $1,105.68
2025-09-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	sarah txn_brHZ7kO $10.00 $1,115.68
2025-09-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Niko txn_zVHyok2 $10.00 $1,125.68
2025-09-08 Returning	expired	grant	to	Cam txn_2zHvvkL $10.00 $1,135.68
2025-09-08 Returning	expired	grant	to	limeskeys txn_oyHKK5d $10.00 $1,145.68
2025-09-08 Returning	expired	grant	to	Reva	Agarwal txn_4dH5572 $10.00 $1,155.68
2025-09-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Gamer-rid txn_brHZZLr $10.00 $1,165.68
2025-09-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	ouo314 txn_zVHyyq6 $10.00 $1,175.68
2025-09-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	suchay.kommisetty txn_lZHQQOy $10.00 $1,185.68
2025-09-10 Returning	expired	grant	to	Yash txn_YRHKKZW $0.09 $1,185.77
2025-09-10 Returning	expired	grant	to	Fabio	Canavarro txn_JxHvvMN $10.00 $1,195.77
2025-09-10 Returning	expired	grant	to	Anant	Raj txn_xQHNNb9 $30.00 $1,225.77
2025-09-10 Returning	expired	grant	to	ouo314 txn_9KHyy2B $10.00 $1,235.77
2025-09-10 Returning	expired	grant	to	Rohan txn_gnHPPxp $10.00 $1,245.77
2025-09-10 Returning	expired	grant	to	Tillmann txn_NQHPPRx $20.00 $1,265.77
2025-09-11 Returning	expired	grant	to	Leonard	Stegle txn_d7Ha5aR $5.00 $1,270.77
2025-09-11 Returning	expired	grant	to	Jenna	Wan txn_wNHJxJP $10.00 $1,280.77
2025-09-11 Returning	expired	grant	to	Bertalan	Kaczmarek txn_66HOpOG $50.00 $1,330.77
2025-09-11 Returning	expired	grant	to	care.xoma txn_8rHrVrZ $10.00 $1,340.77
2025-09-11 Returning	expired	grant	to	Mohammad	Kamrul	Hasan txn_rYHQqQY $15.00 $1,355.77
2025-09-11 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ábel txn_78Hn4nK $0.41 $1,356.18
2025-09-11 Returning	expired	grant	to	Nitika txn_vgHeZe2 $10.00 $1,366.18
2025-09-11 Returning	expired	grant	to	Craig txn_qkHXGX9 $6.72 $1,372.90
2025-09-11 Returning	expired	grant	to	TRXAlpha txn_nEHMKMa $20.00 $1,392.90
2025-09-11 Returning	expired	grant	to	TRXAlpha txn_p5H0WWB $20.00 $1,412.90
2025-09-11 Returning	expired	grant	to	TRXAlpha txn_OXH899V $20.00 $1,432.90
2025-09-11 Returning	expired	grant	to	Hayden	Kong txn_PVH5bbN $0.10 $1,433.00
2025-09-11 Returning	expired	grant	to	Pranav	Behal txn_WBHAggW $80.00 $1,513.00
2025-09-11 Returning	expired	grant	to	Pranav	Behal txn_ZeHZEEZ $0.50 $1,513.50
2025-09-11 Returning	expired	grant	to	Skand	Bajpai txn_AWHx999 $4.17 $1,517.67
2025-09-11 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ehaan	Haris	Sair txn_EyHP22v $10.00 $1,527.67
2025-09-11 Returning	expired	grant	to	pankajkumar21821 txn_yXHVEE9 $60.00 $1,587.67
2025-09-12 Returning	expired	grant	to	Arnnav	Kudale txn_LgHbA9o $15.00 $1,602.67
2025-09-12 Returning	expired	grant	to	pankajkumar21821 txn_0eHq4mk $40.00 $1,642.67
2025-09-12 Returning	expired	grant	to	Adya txn_a8HBalX $10.00 $1,652.67
2025-09-12 Returning	expired	grant	to	Ishi28 txn_GkH4rKa $4.40 $1,657.07
2025-09-12 Returning	expired	grant	to	Advay	Bajpai txn_R2Hok99 $10.00 $1,667.07
2025-09-21 Shirts txn_JxHvzLQ -$800.71 $866.36
2025-09-25 Returning	expired	grant	to	Lior	Pendler txn_9KHyBvG $10.00 $876.36

WITHDRAWN:	$800.71.	DEPOSITED:	$1,162.68. $876.36

Arcade	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Arcade's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


